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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dominik CHABER Koło PZW nr 68 Zebrzydowice 6 2 575 - 1

2 Wiktoria SMOCZYŃSKA Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice 4 2 340 - 2

3 Wojciech RUDZKI Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź 1 2 010 - 3

4 Marcel TWARDOCH Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź 3 1 635 - 4

5 Laura KISIELEWICZ Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 5 1 510 - 5

6 Wiktor POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy 9 1 505 - 6

7 Klaudia ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 11 1 400 - 7

8 Szymon POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy 8 1 350 - 8

9 Aleksandra FRANKE Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 10 605 - 9

10 Dominik BOROWSKI Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice 14 435 - 10

11 Adam WĘGRZYNOWICZ Koło PZW nr 58 Szczakowa Kolejarz 12 245 - 11

12 Michał WOJTYNA Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 13 200 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

14.09.2019, 13:40

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny
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Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Adam JASZCZYK Koło PZW nr 68 Zebrzydowice 2 2 725 - 1

2 Dawid ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 5 2 180 - 2

3 Wiktor DZIENNIAK Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż 4 2 140 - 3

4 Bartosz MIREK Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba 12 1 575 - 4

5 Jakub TERESZKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż 1 1 485 - 5

6 Fabian TELĘGA Koło PZW nr 5 Andaluzja 6 1 455 - 6

7 Grzegorz FRANK Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk 8 1 235 - 7

8 Mateusz OTREMBA Koło PZW nr 23 Bogucice 13 1 205 - 8

9 Bartosz PAŁAC Koło PZW nr 33 Libiąż 7 1 110 - 9

10 Jakub CHRZĄSTEK Koło PZW nr 57 Szczakowa Miasto 10 1 065 - 10

11 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 11 745 - 11

12 Piotr PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 3 440 - 12

13 Wojciech NALEPKA Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 9 0 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

14.09.2019, 13:40

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Adam JASZCZYK Koło PZW nr 68 Zebrzydowice B-2 2 725 0 1

2 Dominik CHABER Koło PZW nr 68 Zebrzydowice A-6 2 575 0 1

3 Wiktoria SMOCZYŃSKA Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice A-4 2 340 0 2

4 Dawid ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie B-5 2 180 0 2

5 Wiktor DZIENNIAK Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż B-4 2 140 0 3

6 Wojciech RUDZKI Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź A-1 2 010 0 3

7 Marcel TWARDOCH Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź A-3 1 635 0 4

8 Bartosz MIREK Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba B-12 1 575 0 4

9 Laura KISIELEWICZ Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia A-5 1 510 0 5

10 Jakub TERESZKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż B-1 1 485 0 5

11 Wiktor POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy A-9 1 505 0 6

12 Fabian TELĘGA Koło PZW nr 5 Andaluzja B-6 1 455 0 6

13 Klaudia ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie A-11 1 400 0 7

14 Grzegorz FRANK Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk B-8 1 235 0 7

15 Szymon POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy A-8 1 350 0 8

16 Mateusz OTREMBA Koło PZW nr 23 Bogucice B-13 1 205 0 8

17 Bartosz PAŁAC Koło PZW nr 33 Libiąż B-7 1 110 0 9

18 Aleksandra FRANKE Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie A-10 605 0 9

19 Jakub CHRZĄSTEK Koło PZW nr 57 Szczakowa Miasto B-10 1 065 0 10

20 Dominik BOROWSKI Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice A-14 435 0 10

21 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów B-11 745 0 11

22 Adam WĘGRZYNOWICZ Koło PZW nr 58 Szczakowa Kolejarz A-12 245 0 11

23 Piotr PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów B-3 440 0 12

24 Michał WOJTYNA Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów A-13 200 0 12

25 Wojciech NALEPKA Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia B-9 0 0 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

14.09.2019, 13:40

Marek Bil

Sędzia główny
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Kadeci U15
INDYWIDUALNIE
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